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Chairperson 
Pamela J. Lein, Ph.D., MSEH*  
Professor of Neurology 
Department of Molecular Biosciences 
School of Veterinary Medicine 
University of California, Davis 
Davis, CA 95616 
pjlein@ucdavis.edu 
 

Members 
Weihsueh A. Chiu, Ph.D. 
Professor of Veterinary Physiology and Pharmacology 
College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Sciences 
Texas A&M University 
College Station, TX 77843-4458 
wchiu@cvm.tamu.edu 
Term ends: June 30, 2028 
 
Dana C. Dolinoy, Ph.D., M.Sc.* 
Professor of Environmental Health Sciences and Nutritional Sciences 
Environmental Health Sciences 
School of Public Health 
University of Michigan 
Ann Arbor, MI 48109 
ddolinoy@umich.edu 
 
Jeffrey I. Everitt, D.V.M. 
Professor Emeritus in Pathology 
Department of Pathology 
Duke University School of Medicine 
Duke University Medical Center 
Durham, NC 27710 
jeffrey.everitt@duke.edu 
Term ends: June 30, 2028 
 
Chirag Patel, Ph.D.* 
Associate Professor of Biomedical Informatics 
Department of Biomedical Informatics 
Division of Medical Sciences 
Harvard Medical School 
Boston, MA 02115 
Chirag_Patel@hms.harvard.edu 
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Shirlee W. Tan, Ph.D.* 
Senior Toxicologist, Environmental Scientist IV 
Environmental Health Sciences Division 
Seattle and King County Department of Public Health 
Seattle, WA 98104 
Shirlee.Tan@kingcounty.gov 
 
*These individuals are pending appointment 
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